HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
CR12A-COMBO-F8
Référence: H10209
879,00 € inc. VAT
120 W RMS battery powered portable sound system with Bluetooth, USB reader and 2 UHF microphones
- 800 Mhz range
- An easy to carry all-in-one - Performance and sound quality - Integrated media player and 2 UHF
microphones
The CR12A-COMBO is a powerful, all-in-one system with excellent sound quality for all your mobile
performances.
Equipped as standard with a USB/SD player, a Bluetooth® receiver, two UHF wireless microphones and a
mixer allowing the connection of two additional microphones and an external source, the CR12A-COMBO is a
complete, high-performance and easy-to-use solution.
Easy to carry with its integrated trolley, it also benefits from an excellent autonomy and can be charged
during its use.
With its integrated compartment that can accommodate its two microphones, it can be easily stored in a
minimum of space.
- Speaker: 10 inch speaker + 1 inch driver
- Power : 120 W RMS class D amplifier
- Impedance : 4 Ohms
- HF microphone: 2 UHF microphones with 16 selectable frequencies
- Frequency band: UHF 823 ~ 832 and 863 ~ 865 MHz
- Drive: USB + SD card reader
- Infrared remote control with access to main functions and volume
- 1 integrated Bluetooth® receiver
- Entries :
- CH1 : Line in on RCA
- CH2 : MIC/LINE on XLR/ Jack combo
- CH3 : MIC/LINE on XLR/ Jack combo
- Line level output on jack
- Settings :
- Player and CH1 volume
- Volume CH2 and CH3
- Volume of the UHF receivers of the microphones
- Volume Master
- Bass and midrange levels
- Autonomy:
- 6 hours on average depending on the volume
- Charging time: 8 hours for both 12V batteries
- Batteries: Two 12V / 5Ah for the system
- Power Management:
- Visualization of the battery level by LED display
- Simultaneous charging and use
- Automatic cut-off if the level is too low
- Accessories:
- Storage compartment for two microphones and cables
- Retractable handle and transport wheels
- Delivered with two UHF handheld microphones
- Optional headset microphone available
- Finish:
- Molded polypropylene enclosure
- Metal grid
- C36 base for stand
- Dimensions: 550 x 340 x 300 mm
- Net weight with batteries: 17.3 kg
Caractéristiques
Brand Audiophony
Power 120 W rms
Model size 10"
Function Battery, Bluetooth, Mounting 36 mm, SD, USB, Wireless remote control
Family CR
Galerie photos